Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018

Cat 1/2 (Open)

116.38 km, 12 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 3:03:41 - 38.01 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap?2 Lap4 Lap6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1 12 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 33 Men BC98943 == USA 100 146 005 04 3:03:41 38.01 15:28 15:43 15:22 16:19 16:14 14:42 14:19
2 20 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 33 Men BC99097 I« CAN 100 106 759 43 " 0'01" " 15:28 15:42 15:21 16:14 16:12 14:43 14:19
3 5 MURISON, Alexander Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Elite 26 Men BC097957 == GBR 100 133 672 87 3:04:58 1'17" 37.75 14:47 14:49 14:55 15:07 15:35 16:04 15:50
4 1 CULLEN, Jake Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Langley British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC99646 [I“1 CAN 100519 13471 3:04:59 1'18" 37.75 14:46 14:49 14:55 15:07 15:31 16:05 15:51
5 7 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 31 Men BC98961 I« CAN 100 491 968 65 " 1'19" " 14:47 14:49 14:56 15:09 15:35 16:06 15:51
6 16 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Burnaby British Columbia Elite 27 Men BC99218 I+l CAN 10053588238 3:05:11 1'31" 37.71 15:27 15:42 15:20 16:17 16:16 14:40 15:40
7 14 MONETTE, Nick Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Elite 25 Men BC99563 Il CAN 10052567011 3:06:42 3'01" 37.40 15:29 15:42 15:23 16:20 16:11 14:59 15:53
8 9 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC99220 I« CAN 100 136 519 24 " 302" " 15:28 1542 15:21 16:17 16:13 14:59 15:53
9 26 BRYSON, Duncan Victoria Wheelers Victoria British Columbia Elite 22 Men BC092329 CAN 100 459 686 84 " " " 15:27 15:43 15:19 16:18 16:15 15:01 15:53
10 19 HOMEWOOD, Justin Langlois Brown Racing Whistler British Columbia Elite 28 Men BC097114 == GBR 100531 334 49 3:06:48 3'08" 37.38 15:29 15:42 15:20 16:18 16:15 14:35 16:29
11 21 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 34 Men BC98925 I« CAN 100539 401 65 3:11: 7'58" 36.44 15:29 15:42 15:21 16:18 16:12 15:34 18:14
12 8 KROPF, Joshua Smart Savvy+ Garneau U23 Cycling Team Saskatchewan Elite 22 Men 8081996 I“l CAN 100 110471 69 -llap 34.29 15:28 15:42 15:21 16:17 16:09 21:28
13 6 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 32 Men BC99128 I« CAN 100 596 839 79 -1llap 34.25 15:29 15:41 17:44 16:35 14:20 15:41

DNF 24 MACKENZIE, Trevor Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Elite 39 Men BC097057 I+l CAN 36.41 15:29 15:43 15:20 16:16 16:15 18:54

DNF 2 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 21 Men BC092301 I« CAN 100 153 096 14 " " 15:27 15:44 15:20 16:18 16:17 15:28

DNF 27 BROWN, lan Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Elite 26 Men BC99558 I+l CAN 100520 127 94 " " 15:29 15:42 15:18 16:16 17:16 16:14

DNF 23 LOCK, Graham Independent Manitoba Elite 21 Men MB70186 " " 15:29 15:42 15:20 16:17 16:23

DNF 4 HOLCOMBE, Adam Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 29 Men BC99231 I+l CAN 100581 897 75 " " 17:12 28:31 15:37 16:33 14:45

DNF 10 KEMP, Jeffrey Capa Tosta Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 33 Men BC98826 I+ CAN 100 596 908 51 " " 15:29 15:43 15:21 16:14 16:26

DNF 28 KEHLER, Galen Group W Racing pb Duffin's Donuts, Phoenix Velo Training Group Maple Ridge British Columbia Elite 39 Men BC99587 I+l CAN 100 522 640 85 " " 15:30 15:39 15:19

DNS 25 KETLER, Mitchell Smart Savvy+ Garneau U23 Cycling Team Winnipeg British Columbia Elite 21 Men MB70094 I+l CAN 100514 930 38 " "
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018

Masters (Men)

77.58 km, 8 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:12:08 - 35.23 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License  NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapllap2 lap3Lap4 Lap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8
1 105 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC99223 I CAN 100507 403 77 2:12:08 35.23 20:55 16:10 16:30 16:13 15:10 15:33 15:49 15:48
2 112 SAVAGE, Steve Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC094549 I CAN 100488 773 71 2:12:13 0'06" 35.21 20:55 16:10 16:31 16:13 15:52 15:46 15:13 15:34
3 106 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC99079 Il CAN 10059703177 2:12:14 "  35.20 18:33 18:33 16:30 16:13 15:51 15:44 15:16 15:33
4 110 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC097066 1 CAN 100597 046 92 2:12:16 0'09" 35.19 20:54 16:11 16:30 16:13 15:51 15:47 15:14 15:36
5 109 HAUGHIAN, andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC99201 I CAN 100 619 992 49 " " " 20:54 16:13 16:30 16:10 15:54 15:46 15:14 15:36
6 119 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC99217 I CAN 10048450975 2:12:17 " 35.19 20:55 16:09 16:31 16:14 15:51 15:49 15:12 15:37
7 103 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC090584 I CAN 100 136 532 37 " 010" " 20:54 16:10 16:33 16:11 15:52 15:46 15:13 15:38
8 107 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC99101 I CAN 100597 096 45 2:12:18 0'11" 35.19 20:56 16:10 16:31 16:10 15:51 15:51 15:10 15:40
9 111 RAMBO, Marcel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club N Saanich British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC99441 I CAN 100510516 86 2:12:24 0'16" 35.16 20:54 16:12 16:31 16:12 15:52 15:47 15:09 15:46
10 102 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC99649 )l CAN 100596 976 22 2:14:36 2'29" 34.58 18:33 18:33 16:31 16:11 15:54 15:45 15:44 17:26
11 108 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98886 Il CAN 100504 309 87 2:12:14 -1lap 30.80 37:06 16:30 16:13 15:51 15:44 15:16 15:33
12 118 CRAIK, Paul United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98960 41 CAN 100 546 263 40 2:17:17 -1lap 29.67 37:04 16:31 16:13 15:52 15:48 16:58 18:52

DNF 100 MITTELHOLZER, Alejandro AYM Bikes Abbotsford BC Master B 49 Men TEMP I« CAN 27.48 21:10

DNF 101 DAVIDSON, Jeff Independent Langley British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC097951 I CAN 100 488 749 47 " " 20:54 16:10 25:25

DNF 104 HOORNSTRA, Reinder Independent Vancouver British Columbia Master A 37 Men BC99652 = NED 10051227401 " " 21:19 21:19 19:14 20:16
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018

B Group (Open)

77.58 km, 8 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:06:38 - 36.76 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapllap2Llap3Lap4Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 413 HORN, Sam Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC99417 Il CAN 100 616 032 66 2:06:38 36.76 18:19 15:13 14:59 15:27 15:09 15:17 15:39 16:34
2 424 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98822 Il CAN 100597 098 47 2:07:31 0'52" 36.51 18:18 15:26 15:52 15:42 15:05 15:26 15:54 15:48
3 400 GEDDES, Nick Independent Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99606 I“I CAN 100 074 954 54 " " " 18:17 15:26 15:52 15:44 15:04 15:25 15:54 15:48
4 431 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Independent British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC098089 2:08:56 2'18" 36.10 18:19 15:25 15:54 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:53 15:41
5 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090043 I+l CAN 100 491 856 50 " " " 18:19 15:25 15:54 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:53 15:41
6 409 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC098189 I+l CAN 100543 37057 " " " 18:18 15:25 15:53 15:42 15:55 16:09 15:53 15:41
7 420 STRONG, Richie SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat3 50 Men US 290771 = USA 2:08:;57 " 36.10 16:54 16:54 15:53 15:42 15:54 16:10 15:52 15:40
8 411 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99049 I+l CAN 100 486 082 96 " " " 18:19 15:25 15:55 15:41 15:54 16:09 15:53 15:40
9 427 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro  Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98855 I“1 CAN 100 482 943 61 " 2'19" " 18:17 15:27 15:53 15:43 15:52 16:12 15:50 15:44

10 430 IVANY, Carsten Team GIANT Vancouver Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC090926 I“1 CAN " " " 18:16 15:27 15:54 15:40 15:55 16:10 15:51 15:43
11 417 HEMMINGSON, Drew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC99275 1“1 CAN 100 438 439 80 " " " 18:19 15:26 15:54 15:47 15:47 16:11 15:52 15:41
12 406 NAKAGAWA, James Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC98974 I“I CAN 10048880102 2:08:58 " 36.10 18:20 15:25 15:52 15:43 15:54 16:11 15:51 15:43
13 412 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC090039 I+l CAN 100 364 555 13 " 220" " 18:18 15:26 15:54 15:37 15:57 16:14 15:51 15:42
14 414 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090216 I CAN 100 461426 78 2:09:00 221" 36.09 18:19 15:25 15:52 15:43 15:54 16:09 15:54 15:43
15 426 PAULY, Ethan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC99625 I+l CAN 100 538 325 56 " " " 18:18 15:26 15:55 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:52 15:44

16 419 TICKNER, Nic Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC99030 & AUS 100 502 053 62 " 222" " 18:20 15:26 15:54 15:48 15:48 16:07 15:53 15:46
17 410 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC98920 I CAN 100 482978 96 2:09:01 " 36.08 18:20 15:26 15:54 15:41 15:54 16:09 15:49 15:49
18 11 GILL, Haley Rise Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 33 Women BC99043 Il CAN 100 363 037 47 2:09:36 2'58" 35.92 18:21 15:26 15:53 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:52 16:19
19 401 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC99254 I+l CAN 100 546 276 53 " " " 18:21 15:26 15:53 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:52 16:19
20 423 MCGRADY, Connor Riverway Dental Racing Comox British Columbia Cat 3 19 Men BC98991 Il CAN 100489 53254 2:09:45 3'07" 35.88 18:19 15:26 15:54 15:39 15:55 16:10 15:52 16:31
21 408 DOLLISSON, Damian SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC99162 &l AUS 10048877270 2:12:02 5'24" 35.26 18:20 15:25 15:53 15:43 15:50 16:13 16:11 18:27
22 415 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99076 [I“ CAN 100562 76956 2:12:03 5'25" 35.25 18:20 15:26 15:53 15:41 15:52 16:09 15:55 18:47
23 425 COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC090712 I CAN 10037448549 2:13:26 6'48" 34.88 18:19 15:26 15:52 15:44 15:53 17:38 17:33 17:02
24 418 ISAMAN, Lee Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC095992 I+l CAN 100 364 560 18 2:13:30 6'52" 34.87 18:20 15:27 15:53 15:41 15:55 17:10 17:37 17:28
25 416 LAl, Christopher SplitMango Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC99430 I“ CAN 100583 04256 2:13:31 " 34.86 18:20 15:26 15:55 15:40 15:54 16:09 19:02 17:06
26 404 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC99197 Il CAN 100489578 03 2:13:47 7'09" 34.79 18:19 15:26 15:53 15:42 15:54 16:33 18:12 17:47
27 407 MILLER, David SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC98888 I“ CAN 100 624 498 93 2:18:41 12'02" 33.57 18:21 15:47 16:32 17:30 17:37 17:43 17:59 17:13
28 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Elite 43 Women BC097748 II CAN 100 553 254 47 2:18:45 12'06" 33.55 18:19 15:28 16:15 18:07 17:37 17:45 18:00 17:14
29 15 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Surrey British Columbia Elite 27 Women BC98962 I*I CAN 100 484 31575 2:18:47 12'08" 33.54 18:20 15:49 16:30 17:32 17:33 17:46 18:01 17:16
30 3 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Elite 30 Women BC98852 E= USA 100 161 354 27 2:18:55 12'17" 33.51 18:20 15:50 16:29 17:31 17:37 17:44 18:00 17:25
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Bib
429

18
432
428
405

13
421
402
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
B Group (Open)
77.58 km, 8 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:06:38 - 36.76 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name

HODGINS, William
CANNING, Rachel
HARTE, Seamus
MALLIE, Johannes Daniel
PARK, Samuel

SNELL, Deborah
STEELE, Duncan
SHERSTOBITOFF, Tim
STOREY, Brian

Team

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing
Fluevog's Crit Nasty

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Independent

Independent

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Cannondale pb Fortius

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

City

Maple Ridge
Bowen Island
VANCOUVER
SURREY

Victoria
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat3
Elite

Cat3
Cat3
Cat 3
Elite

Cat3
Cat 3
Cat3

35
29
42
31
47
25
36
34
47

Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men

2018/03/28 10:43:18

PR010265
BC98847
BC096427
BC99151
US285679
BC98987
BC000223
BC098353
BC090215

1 CAN
Il CAN
I IRL

11 CAN
= USA
Il CAN
I*1 CAN
11 CAN
1“1 CAN

Time

Gap

km/h

100 482 955 73 2:19:10 12'32" 33.45
100 596 998 44 2:23:49 17'11" 32.37
100519 112 49 2:10:05 -2 laps 26.84

100531454 72

100 562 722 09

100 065 963 84
100 520 128 95

35.82

Lap 1
18:21
18:20
24:.03
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:22

Lap 2
15:48
15:37
25:36
15:25
16:18
16:17
15:25

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8
17:30 17:37 17:44 18:07 17:33
17:33 19:15 18:30 17:13 18:01
21:55 26:01 16:48

16:30
19:21
15:42
15:52
18:39
18:40
17:21

15:43 15:54
17:32 17:23
20:56
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018
Cat 1/2 (Women)

77.58 km, 8 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:09:36 - 35.92 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender
1 11 GILL, Haley Rise Racing Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 33 Women
2 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Elite 43 Women
3 15 BERTOLD, Isabella  Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Surrey British Columbia Elite 27 Women
4 3 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver  British Columbia Elite 30 Women
5 18 CANNING, Rachel Fluevog's Crit Nasty Bowen Island British Columbia Elite 29 Women
DNF 13 SNELL, Deborah Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Elite 25 Women
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License
BC99043
BC097748
BC98962
BC98852
BC98847
BC98987

2018/03/28 10:43:18

NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
"1 CAN
1 CAN
= USA
1 CAN
1 CAN

100 363 037 47
100 553 254 47
100 484 31575
100 161 354 27
100 596 998 44
100 562 722 09

Time

2:09:36
2:18:45
2:18:47
2:18:55
2:23:49

Gap

9'08"
9'10"
9'19"
14'13"

km/h

35.92
33.55
33.54
33.51
32.37
31.36

Lap 1
18:21
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

Lap 2
15:26
15:28
15:49
15:50
15:37
16:17

Lap 3
15:53
16:15
16:30
16:29
19:21
18:40

Lap 4
15:41
18:07
17:32
17:31
17:33
20:56

Lap 5
15:54
17:37
17:33
17:37
19:15

Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

16:10
17:45
17:46
17:44
18:30

15:52 16:19
18:00 17:14
18:01 17:16
18:00 17:25
17:13 18:01
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018

Cat 3 (Men)

77.58 km, 8 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:06:38 - 36.76 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLlLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6Lap7 Lap8
1 413 HORN, Sam Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC99417 Il CAN 100 616 032 66 2:06:38 36.76 18:19 15:13 14:59 15:27 15:09 15:17 15:39 16:34
2 424 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98822 )l CAN 100597 098 47 2:07:31 0'52" 36.51 18:18 15:26 15:52 15:42 15:05 15:26 15:54 15:48
3 400 GEDDES, Nick Independent Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99606 Il CAN 100 074 954 54 " " " 18:17 15:26 15:52 15:44 15:04 15:25 15:54 15:48
4 431 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Independent British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC098089 2:08:56 2'18" 36.10 18:19 15:25 15:54 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:53 15:41
5 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090043 I« CAN 100 491 856 50 " " " 18:19 15:25 15:54 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:53 15:41
6 409 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC098189 I+l CAN 100543 370 57 " " 18:18 15:25 15:53 15:42 15:55 16:09 15:53 15:41
7 420 STRONG, Richie SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat3 50 Men US 290771 2= USA 2:08:57 " 36.10 16:54 16:54 15:53 15:42 15:54 16:10 15:52 15:40
8 411 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99049 I+l CAN 100 486 082 96 " " " 18:19 15:25 15:55 15:41 15:54 16:09 15:53 15:40
9 427 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro  Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 54 Men BC98855 I CAN 100 482 943 61 " 2'19" " 18:17 15:27 15:53 15:43 15:52 16:12 15:50 15:44
10 430 IVANY, Carsten Team GIANT Vancouver Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC090926 Il CAN " " " 18:16 15:27 15:54 15:40 15:55 16:10 15:51 15:43
11 417 HEMMINGSON, Drew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC99275 41 CAN 100 438 439 80 " " " 18:19 15:26 15:54 15:47 15:47 16:11 15:52 15:41
12 406 NAKAGAWA, James Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Men BC98974 I*1 CAN 100 488 801 02 2:08:58 " 36.10 18:20 15:25 15:52 15:43 15:54 16:11 15:51 15:43
13 412 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC090039 Il CAN 100 364 555 13 " 2'20" " 18:18 15:26 15:54 15:37 15:57 16:14 15:51 15:42
14 414 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090216 I CAN 100461426 78 2:09:00 221" 36.09 18:19 15:25 15:52 15:43 15:54 16:09 15:54 15:43
15 426 PAULY, Ethan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC99625 Il CAN 100 538 325 56 " " " 18:18 15:26 15:55 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:52 15:44
16 419 TICKNER, Nic Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC99030 &# AUS 100502 053 62 " 222" " 18:20 15:26 15:54 15:48 15:48 16:07 15:53 15:46
17 410 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC98920 I+l CAN 100482978 96 2:09:01 " 36.08 18:20 15:26 15:54 15:41 15:54 16:09 15:49 15:49
18 401 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC99254 Il CAN 100546 276 53 2:09:36 2'58" 35.92 18:21 15:26 15:53 15:41 15:54 16:10 15:52 16:19
19 423 MCGRADY, Connor Riverway Dental Racing Comox British Columbia Cat 3 19 Men BC98991 Il CAN 10048953254 2:09:45 3'07" 35.88 18:19 15:26 15:54 15:39 15:55 16:10 15:52 16:31

20 408 DOLLISSON, Damian SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC99162 &E AUS 10048877270 2:12:02 524" 35.26 18:20 15:25 15:53 15:43 15:50 16:13 16:11 18:27
21 415 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99076 41 CAN 10056276956 2:12:03 5'25" 35.25 18:20 15:26 15:53 15:41 15:52 16:09 15:55 18:47
22 425 COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 53 Men BC090712 Il CAN 10037448549 2:13:26 6'48" 34.88 18:19 15:26 15:52 15:44 15:53 17:38 17:33 17:02
23 418 ISAMAN, Lee Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC095992 I« CAN 100 364560 18 2:13:30 6'52" 34.87 18:20 15:27 15:53 15:41 15:55 17:10 17:37 17:28
24 416 LAl, Christopher SplitMango Racing Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men BC99430 Il CAN 10058304256 2:13:31 " 34.86 18:20 15:26 15:55 15:40 15:54 16:09 19:02 17:06
25 404 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC99197 Il CAN 10048957803 2:13:47 7'09" 34.79 18:19 15:26 15:53 15:42 15:54 16:33 18:12 17:47
26 407 MILLER, David SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC98888 I“ CAN 100 624 498 93 2:18:41 12'02" 33.57 18:21 15:47 16:32 17:30 17:37 17:43 17:59 17:13
27 429 HODGINS, William Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 3 35 Men PR010265 I CAN 10048295573 2:19:10 12'32" 33.45 18:21 15:48 16:30 17:30 17:37 17:44 18:07 17:33
28 432 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling VANCOUVER  British Columbia Cat 3 42 Men BC096427 BN IRL 100519 11249 2:10:05 -2 laps 26.84 24:03 25:36 15:42 21:55 26:01 16:48

DNF 421 STEELE, Duncan Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC000223 I+l CAN 34.14 18:22 15:25 17:21

DNF 428 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Independent SURREY British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99151 Il CAN 10053145472 " " 18:20 15:25 15:52 15:43 15:54
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
Cat 3 (Men)

77.58 km, 8 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 2:06:38 - 36.76 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Speed Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8
DNF 405 PARK, Samuel Independent Washington Cat3 47 Men US285679 = USA " " 18:20 16:18 18:39 17:32 17:23

DNS 402 SHERSTOBITOFF, Tim Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC098353 1“1 CAN 100 065 963 84 "

DNS 403 STOREY, Brian Escape Velocity pb Fortius Burnaby  British Columbia Cat 3 47 Men BC090215 I“l CAN 100 520 128 95
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018
C Group (Open)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:36:03 - 36.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name

1 526 RUBULIAK, jacob

2 502 GUIDI, Baili
3 508 TOMLIN, Travis
4 510 BICKLEY, Brad
5 515 BASTIAN, Trevor
6 520 WALSH, Nathan
7 516 FRASER, Grant
8 504 SANCHEZ, Emmanuel
9 522 CUSANELLI, Matthew
529 JOHNSON, Jonathan
528 KARU, Kalle
KONG, HUAIEN
UTLEY, Martin
SHAPKA, Jay
LYALL, David
MANNING, Darrell
LAFRAMBOISE, Taro
MELHADO, lan
WHITE, stephen
BUSH, Elle
LAURSOO, Alek

BAYFIELD, Erik
WILKINSON, Michael
KELLY, Trevor
MUHLERT, Dave
MATT, Skinner
GOULD, Bart
OTERO, Sebastian

530 STOBBE, Joel

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

SCHLENDER, Michael

Team

Red Devils Cycling Academy
TaG Cycling Race Team
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Fulgas

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Riverway Dental Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius
Independent

No team

United Velo

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

United Velo

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Tripleshot Cycling Club
Cannondale pb Fortius
Steed Cycles

Independent

Independent

Funeral

Phoenix Velo Training Group
Gastown Cycling Association
Independent

Steed Cycles

Independent

Independent

City

kelowna
Kelowna
Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Comox

Prince George

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Lanley
Vancouver

Expo Bivd
Langley

Langley

Victoria

West Vancouver
Victoria

Langley

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver

Burnaby
vancouver

North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
bc

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

Category Age
Cat4 16
Cat4 18
Cat4 31
Cat4 27
Cat4 28
Cat4 45
Cat4 31
Cat4 35
Cat4 17
Cat4 31
Cat4 49
Cat4 21
Cat4 33
Cat4 50
Master C 54
Cat4 26
Cat4 18
Cat4 53
Cat4 a7
Cat3 16
Master C 54
Master C 47
Master C 53
Cat4 36
Cat4 28
Cat4 35
Cat4 33
Master C 55
Cat4 37
Cat4 31

Gender License

Men BC99081
Men BC98894
Men BC99356
Men BC99542
Men BC98918
Men BC98927
Men BC98898
Men BC098262
Men BC99108
Men BC99661
Men PR010103
Men BC98831
Men BC002341
Men BC99284
Men BC98864
Men BC99633
Men BC99484
Men BC99283
Men PR010358
Women BC98992
Men BC99618
Men PR010336
Men PR010203
Men BC99566
Men BC009685
Men BC98911
Men 10465
Men BC99539
Men BC009908
Men BC008456

2018/03/28 10:43:18

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN 100 484 020 71
I“l CAN 100 616 100 37
I“l CAN 100 457 918 62
Il CAN 100 761 284 12
I+ CAN 100 506 756 12
I+ CAN 100 597 081 30
1“1 CAN
I“1 CAN
&= EST
Il CHN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I“1 CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I“1 CAN
I“1 CAN
I« CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

100 749 553 18

100 597 090 39
100 639 624 87

100 546 316 93
100 596 916 59
100 517 352 35
100 488 778 76
100 457 966 13
100 488 784 82
100 543 400 87
100 764 807 43
100 500 764 34

100 594 883 63

Time
1:36:03

Gap
0'00"

1:36:05 003"
1:36:57
1:36:58

0'55"
056"

1:36:59 "

1:37:20
1:37:34

1:39:18

1:39:23
1:39:53

1:41:41 5'39"
1:41:42 "

5'40"

5'42"
6'28"
7'24"
8'44"
10'18"
10'28"

1:41:45
1:42:31
1:43:27
1:44:47
1:46:20
1:46:31

km/h
36.35

36.34

36.01
36.00

36.00

' 35.87
' 35.78

35.16

" 35.13
" 34.96

34.33
34.33

34.31
34.06
33.75
33.32
32.83
32.78

17:59
18:00

18:15
18:02
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018

C Group (Open)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:36:03 - 36.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6
31 512 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC99214 [I*I CAN 100483 19926 1:46:54 10'51" 32.66 18:00 15:47 17:51 18:13 19:00 18:02
32 519 RICHARDSON, Evan DEVO pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC98941 I*1 CAN 100 65288256 1:50:08 14'05" 31.70 18:18 15:37 16:51 18:21 19:46 21:15
33 911 ENNS, Katherine Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC097043 I“l CAN 100547 918 46 1:50:51 14'48" 31.50 18:14 16:49 18:55 18:19 19:17 19:18
34 910 MARSHALL, lauren  Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC98922 [I“l CAN 100514 928 36 " 14'49" " 18:31 17:36 17:49 18:19 19:18 19:19
35 902 KAHIN, Sagal-Maria Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC093615 I“l CAN 100583 410 36 1:50:53 14'50" 31.49 18:32 17:35 17:50 18:19 19:17 19:20
36 513 SMITH, Colin Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 41 Men PR010102 Il CAN 100543 843 45 1:39:57 -1lap 29.11 18:02 15:53 31:39 17:11 17:11
37 201 CULBERTSON, tim Independent Washington Master C 52 Men 115811 = USA -6 laps

DNF 514 SANCHES, Mario Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men PR010050 Il CAN 18:27 17:39 17:51 18:18 19:03

DNF 500 PARK, John Independent vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 26 Men BC99257 E= USA 100 516 155 02 " " 18:15 16:34 18:19 18:33

DNF 700 RUSSELL, Carolyn  Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Women BC99629 I+l CAN 100 588 252 28 18:17 16:48 21:03

DNF 532 GAMET, Joshua Fulgas Kelowna BC Cat 4 46 Men BC097933 I*1 CAN 100 482 981 02 18:18 18:30 49:09

DNF 511 SHEEL, William (Bill) Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 49 Men BC99272 I+l CAN 100 488 627 22 " " 18:01 15:44

DNF 506 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 22 Men BC99580 I« CAN 100 537 082 74 21:55 15:13

DNF 501 RAHMAN, Umran Cannondale pb Fortius Burnaby  British Columbia Cat 4 18 Men BC99173 I*1 CAN 100 488 952 56 18:54 22:21

DNF 503 MA, Frederic Escape Velocity pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99036 [I“1 CAN 100 486 091 08 " " 18:59 22:16
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Pos Bib
1 901
2 911
3 910
4 902
DNF 700
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018
Cat 3 (Women)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:41:41 - 34.33 km/h

Name Team
BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius
ENNS, Katherine Mighty Cycling

MARSHALL, lauren Mighty Cycling
KAHIN, Sagal-Maria Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia

City
Langley

Category Age Gender
Cat 3 16 Women
Cat 3 27 Women
Cat3 30 Women
Cat3 27 Women

Master B 44 Women

License
BC98992 I“l1 CAN
BC097043 I*I CAN
BC98922 I+l CAN
BC093615 I*1 CAN
BC99629 I CAN

2018/03/28 10:43:18

NatCode UCIID

Time Gap km/h
100 488 784 82 1:41:41 34.33
100 547 918 46 1:50:51 9'09" 31.50
100 514 928 36 " 910" "

100 583 410 36 1:50:53 9'11" 31.49
100 588 252 28 31.10

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
15:33 16:05 16:46 19:21
18:55 18:19 19:17 19:18
17:49 18:19 19:18 19:19
17:50 18:19 19:17 19:20
21:03

Lap 1
18:01
18:14
18:31
18:32
18:17

Lap 2
15:55
16:49
17:36
17:35
16:48
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Pos Bib
1 526

2 502
508
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
Cat 4 (Men)

58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:36:03 - 36.35 km/h

Name
RUBULIAK, jacob
GUIDI, Baili
TOMLIN, Travis
BICKLEY, Brad
BASTIAN, Trevor
WALSH, Nathan
FRASER, Grant

SANCHEZ, Emmanuel
CUSANELLI, Matthew
JOHNSON, Jonathan

KARU, Kalle
KONG, HUAIEN
UTLEY, Martin
SHAPKA, Jay
LYALL, David
MANNING, Darrell

LAFRAMBOISE, Taro

MELHADO, lan
WHITE, stephen
LAURSOO, Alek

SCHLENDER, Michael

BAYFIELD, Erik

WILKINSON, Michael

KELLY, Trevor
MUHLERT, Dave
MATT, Skinner
GOULD, Bart

OTERO, Sebastian

STOBBE, Joel
MCBEATH, Evan

Team

Red Devils Cycling Academy
TaG Cycling Race Team
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Fulgas

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Riverway Dental Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius
Independent

No team

United Velo

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

United Velo

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Tripleshot Cycling Club
Steed Cycles

Independent

Independent

Funeral

Phoenix Velo Training Group
Gastown Cycling Association
Independent

Steed Cycles

Independent

Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius

City

kelowna
Kelowna
Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Comox

Prince George

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Lanley
Vancouver

Expo Blvd
Langley

Langley

Victoria

West Vancouver
Victoria

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver

Burnaby
vancouver

North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
bc

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Master C
Master C
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4

16
18
31
27
28
45
31
35
17
31
49
21
33
50
54
26

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2018/03/28 10:43:18

BC99081
BC98894
BC99356
BC99542
BC98918
BC98927
BC98898
BC098262
BC99108
BC99661
PR010103
BC98831
BC002341
BC99284
BC98864
BC99633
BC99484
BC99283
PR010358
BC99618
PR010336
PR010203
BC99566
BC009685
BC98911
10465
BC99539
BC009908
BC008456
BC99214

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
14 CAN
14 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN

14 CAN

I+ CAN
I+l CAN
= EST
B CHN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
14 CAN
14 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
1«1 CAN
14 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
1“1 CAN
14 CAN
14 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
14 CAN
14 CAN
I+l CAN

100 484 020 71
100 616 100 37
100 457 918 62
100 761 284 12
100 506 756 12
100 597 081 30
100 749 553 18

100 597 090 39
100 639 624 87

100 546 316 93
100 596 916 59
100 517 352 35
100 488 778 76
100 457 966 13

100 543 400 87

100 764 807 43

100 500 764 34

100 594 883 63

100 483 199 26

km/h
36.35

36.34

" 36.01
" 36.00

36.00
35.87
35.78

" 35.16

35.13

" 34.96

" 34.33

" 34.31

34.06
33.75

" 33.32
" 32.83
" 32.78

32.66

18:00
17:59
18:15
18:02
18:00
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Pos Bib
31 519
32 513
33 201

DNF 506
DNF 501
DNF 503
DNF 500
DNF 532
DNF 514

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018
Cat 4 (Men)
58.19 km, 6 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:36:03 - 36.35 km/h

Name
RICHARDSON, Evan
SMITH, Colin
CULBERTSON, tim
SHEEL, William (Bill)
MEYER, Darius
RAHMAN, Umran
MA, Frederic

PARK, John
GAMET, Joshua
SANCHES, Mario

Team

DEVO pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy
Cannondale pb Fortius

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Independent

Fulgas

Glotman Simpson Cycling

City
Richmond
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

Vancouver
vancouver
Kelowna

Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

Category Age
Cat4 16
Cat4 41
Master C 52
Cat4 49
Cat4 22
Cat 4 18
Cat4 17
Cat4 26
Cat 4 46
Cat4 43

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2018/03/28 10:43:18

BC98941
PR010102
115811
BC99272
BC99580
BC99173
BC99036
BC99257
BC097933
PR010050

NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l
1“1 CAN 100652 88256 1:50:08 14'05" 31.70 18:18
14 CAN 100543 843 45 1:39:57 -1lap 29.11 18:02
= USA -6 laps

I+l CAN 100 488 627 22 " " 18:01
I« CAN 100 537 082 74 " " 2155
I« CAN 100 488 952 56 " " 1854
I+l CAN 100 486 091 08 " " 18:59
= USA 100516 155 02 " " 1815
1)l CAN 100 482 981 02 " " 18:18
I+ CAN " " 18:27

Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6
15:37 16:51 18:21 19:46 21:15
15:53 31:39 17:11 17:11

15:44

15:13

22:21

22:16

16:34 18:19 18:33
18:30 49:09

17:39 17:51 18:18 19:03
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Bib

Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
D Group (Open)
48.49 km, 5 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:30:01 - 32.32 km/h

Name
WOOD, stephanie

KENNING, Caroline
DOUGLAS, Dierdre

LEBLOND, Lianne
UJFALUSI, Lilly

UJFALUSI, Joseph

GAO, Thomas

HERSHMAN, Frank
MCCAFFREY, Lindsay
CZEMBOR, Christina

SHAW, Bob

REITSMA, Christiana

PARRY, David

WALDHAUSER, Katrina

CHAN, fletcher

COUSINEAU, Ryan

Team

Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Cannondale pb Fortius

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers
United Velo

Independent

Independent

Meraloma Bike Club

Independent

Team Coastal Cycling Club
Independent

Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers
Independent

City

abbotsford
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

New Westminster
New Westminster
Richmond

Surrey
Vancouver
Vancouver
vancouver

Surrey
Vancouver
richmond
Port Moody

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age
Cat4 26
Cat4 33
Cat4 44
Cat4 34
Cat4 15
Cats 47
Cat5 17
Master D 65
Cat4 36
Cat4 37
Cat5 68
Cat4 22
Cat5 61
Cat4 25
Cat5 17
Cats 45

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men

2018/03/28 10:43:18

License
BC98889
BC98837
BC99631
BC99688
BC090057
BC000059
PR010170
PR010029
BC99391
PR010334
BC009892
TEMP
BC99122
BC99235
PR010468
BC090594

NatCode UCIID

141 CAN
I+l CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
I*1 CAN
B CHN
I*1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+ CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN

100 733701 74
100 724 084 60
100 774 234 61
100 637 687 90
100 462 539 27

100 642 902 67

100 522 735 83
100 559 528 16

Time
1:30:01
1:30:05

1:30:06
1:30:15
1:33:19
1:37:51
1:38:37
1:38:57
1:40:23
1:41:28
1:41:29
1:45:07
1:30:36

Gap

0'04"
005"
014"
319"
7'51"
837"
8'56"
1022"
11'28"

15'07"
-1 lap

Page1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

Bib
909
907
903
908
900
912
905
904
906

o
o
7}
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
Cat 4 (Women)
48.49 km, 5 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:30:01 - 32.32 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name

WOOD, stephanie
KENNING, Caroline
DOUGLAS, Dierdre
LEBLOND, Lianne

UJFALUSI, Lilly

MCCAFFREY, Lindsay
CZEMBOR, Christina
REITSMA, Christiana

Team

Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Cannondale pb Fortius
Independent

Independent

Independent

WALDHAUSER, Katrina Independent

City

abbotsford
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

New Westminster
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender

Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2018/03/28 10:43:18

License
BC98889
BC98837
BC99631
BC99688
BC090057
BC99391
PR010334
TEMP
BC99235

141 CAN
14 CAN
14l CAN
141 CAN
I« CAN
141 CAN
141 CAN
14l CAN
141 CAN

100 733701 74
100 724 084 60
100 774 234 61
100 637 687 90
100 462 539 27
100 642 902 67

100 559 528 16

Time

1:30:01

1:30:05 004"
" 0'05"

Gap

1:30:06 "

1:38:37 837"
1:38:57 8'56"
1:41:28 11'28"
1:45:07 15'07"

km/h
32.32
32.30

32.29
29.50
29.40
28.67
27.68

Lap 1
18:45
18:48
18:50
18:48
19:04
19:24
19:11
20:26
20:21

Lap 2
17:42
17:39
17:38
17:40
17:25
19:21
19:33
20:12
20:18

Lap 3
17:42
17:45
17:44
17:44
17:43
19:35
19:35
20:02
20:56

Lap 4
18:01
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
20:01
20:04
20:21
22:36

Lap 5
17:50
17:53
17:53
17:54
17:53
20:17
20:34
20:27
20:56
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race

March 03, 2018
Cat 5 (Men)

48.49 km, 5 laps of 9.70 km, winner: 1:30:15 - 32.24 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv
1 600 UJFALUSI, Joseph Escape Velocity pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia Cat 5 a7
2 602 GAO, Thomas Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers Richmond British Columbia Cat 5 17
3 200 HERSHMAN, Frank United Velo Surrey British Columbia Master D 65
4 604 SHAW, Bob Meraloma Bike Club vancouver BC Cat5 68
5 603 PARRY, David Team Coastal Cycling Club Surrey British Columbia Cat 5 61
6 601 CHAN, fletcher Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers richmond British Columbia Cat 5 17

DNS 666 COUSINEAU, Ryan Independent Port Moody British Columbia Cat 5 45
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Category Age Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2018/03/28 10:43:18

BC000059 I CAN
PR010170 B CHN
PR010029 1 CAN
BC009892 Il CAN
BC99122 I+ CAN
PR010468 1 CAN
BC090594 Il CAN

NatCode UCIID Time

1:30:15
1:33:19
1:37:51
1:40:23
100 522 735 83 1:41:29
1:30:36

Gap

3'05"
7'37"
10'08"
11'14"
-1lap

km/h
32.24
31.18
29.73
28.98
28.67
25.69

Lap 1
18:51
18:54
19:01
19:25
20:43
19:20

Lap 2
17:36
17:35
18:09
19:20
19:57
21:20

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
17:45 18:00 18:03
17:41 18:20 20:49
19:18 20:29 20:55
19:34 20:12 21:52
20:00 20:22 20:27
23:57 25:59
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